Ronan School District No. 30
AGENDA

Regular Meeting
KWH Multipurpose Room

SRR

LR R S R R R R S R R R R R R R R o

Item

Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute

Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda

Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 7-8-19

Staff/Student Presentation

Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)

Consent Agenda
a.
b.

Claims Approval for July 2019
Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020
Jennifer Cheff - RHS Scheduling Counselor
Brenna Hyvonen - Production Drama Advisor
Brian Youngren - Robotics Advisor, RMS
Brian Youngren - Yearbook Advisor, RMS
Steve Woll - Girls Little Dribblers Coach
William Becker - Academic Bowl Coach, RMS

7. Correspondence

Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A

8. Reports

P ae T

iy

Ronan-Pablo Education Association

Indian Education Committee

Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports
Administration

Business Manager/Clerk - Budget
Superintendent

9. Old Business

Second Reading
4301 Visitors to School
4315 Visitor and Spectator Conduct
4340 Public Access to District Records
4410 Relations With Law Enf. and Child Protective Agencies
5012 Sexual Harassment
5223 Personal Conduct
5256 Reduction in Force

DRAFT

8-08-2019
August 12, 2019
7:00 p.m.
Ref. #
Action
Action 1
Action 2
Action 3
4
Action 5
Action 6
Action 7
Action 8
Action 9
Action 10
Action 11
Action 12



8225 Tobacco Free Policy
8425 Service Animals
8425P Service Animal Allowance Procedure
5120P Fingerprint Background Handling Procedure
10. New Business
a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020
Substitute Hiring, List Attached
Mark Brookman - 5th Grade Teacher, RMS
David Carpenter - Special Education Teacher, RMS
Sulee Blackman - Paraprofessional, KWH
b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020
Amy Miller - Head Speech and Debate Coach, RHS
Ron Couture - Boys Little Dribblers Coach
*Katie Samsel - Assistant Volleyball Coach, RMS
c. First Reading
Transportation Handbook
1000 Legal Status, Operation, and Organization
1100 Organization
1111 Election
1120 Annual Organization Meeting
1310 Adoption and Amendment of Policies
1400 Special Meetings
1401 Records Available to Public
1425 Abstentions From Voting
1513 Management Rights
2410 Graduation
d. Budget Hearing - Adopt FY19 Budget Resolution
e. Athletic Training Contract - Missoula Bone & Joint
11. Adjournment

*Pending Fingerprint Background Check

Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35





