August 12, 2019

Action

12

## Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

**Regular Meeting** 

**KWH Multipurpose Room** 7:00 p.m. \*\*\*\* Item Ref. # 1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda Action 3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 7-8-19 Action 1 4. Staff/Student Presentation 5. Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) 6. Consent Agenda a. Claims Approval for July 2019 Action 2 b. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 3 Action Jennifer Cheff - RHS Scheduling Counselor Brenna Hyvonen - Production Drama Advisor Brian Youngren - Robotics Advisor, RMS Brian Youngren - Yearbook Advisor, RMS Steve Woll - Girls Little Dribblers Coach William Becker - Academic Bowl Coach, RMS 7. Correspondence Personnel Resignation/Retirement - N/A 8. Reports a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association b. Indian Education Committee c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports d. Administration 4 e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget f. Superintendent 9. Old Business 5 **Second Reading** Action 4301 Visitors to School Action 6 **4315 Visitor and Spectator Conduct** Action 7 4340 Public Access to District Records 8 Action 4410 Relations With Law Enf. and Child Protective Agencies 9 Action **5012 Sexual Harassment** Action 10 **5223 Personal Conduct** Action 11

**5256 Reduction in Force** 

	8225 Tobacco Free Policy	Action	13
	8425 Service Animals	Action	14
	8425P Service Animal Allowance Procedure	Action	15
	5120P Fingerprint Background Handling Procedure		
10. New l	Business		
a.	Personnel Hiring 2019-2020		
	Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	16
	Mark Brookman - 5th Grade Teacher, RMS	Action	17
	David Carpenter - Special Education Teacher, RMS	Action	18
	Sulee Blackman - Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	19
b.	Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020		
	Amy Miller - Head Speech and Debate Coach, RHS	Action	20
	Ron Couture - Boys Little Dribblers Coach	Action	21
	*Katie Samsel - Assistant Volleyball Coach, RMS	Action	22
c.	First Reading		
	Transportation Handbook	Action	23
	1000 Legal Status, Operation, and Organization	Action	24
	1100 Organization	Action	25
	1111 Election	Action	26
	1120 Annual Organization Meeting	Action	27
	1310 Adoption and Amendment of Policies	Action	28
	1400 Special Meetings	Action	29
	1401 Records Available to Public	Action	30
	1425 Abstentions From Voting	Action	31
	1513 Management Rights	Action	32
	2410 Graduation	Action	33
d.	Budget Hearing - Adopt FY19 Budget Resolution	Action	34
e.	Athletic Training Contract - Missoula Bone & Joint	Action	35
11. Adjournment		Action	

<sup>\*</sup>Pending Fingerprint Background Check